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199109240002
85610

09/24/1991
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

365 222 12 1 Lot#:29 Blk:4
Book:12 Pg:1
Desc:WYNGAT
E, 1ST
SECTOR

199109190002
81630

09/19/1991
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

364 654 10 47 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:47
Desc:HAVENW
OOD PARK,
2ND SECTOR

199109240002
86160

09/24/1991
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS BAMBINELLI.
SALVATORE
&BO

365 221 11 81 Lot#:29 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:81
Desc:WYNGAT
E, 1ST
SECTOR


