WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199109240002 85610	09/24/1991 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	365	222	12	1		Lot#:29 Blk:4 Book:12 Pg:1 Desc:WYNGAT E, 1ST SECTOR
199109190002 81630		WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	364	654	10	47		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:47 Desc:HAVENW OOD PARK, 2ND SECTOR
199109240002 86160	09/24/1991 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BAMBINELLI. SALVATORE &BO	365	221	11	81		Lot#:29 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:81 Desc:WYNGAT E, 1ST SECTOR